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Denise Crook

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Denise Crook
Postcode CW8 3HQ
Date of birth August 1961
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

SALTEX LIMITED

SALTEX LIMITED

FAXFAIR LTD

BETAXALTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04431193
04431193
04374469

04375245

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908175094

908175094
4b West Road
Weaverham
Northwich
Cheshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
01/04/2008
01/06/2002
05/03/2002

05/03/2002

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



